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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

 Ring and Utility Tunnel Concrete Repairs Priority       

Project Name: Area 1 & 2 - Chicago ORD Airport  Procurement Specialist:  ____Thomas Magno _____ 

 

Specification No:   380588               Lead Department:    Aviation    
 

Conference Date:    Wednesday, May 31, 2017  Conference Location:  CDA ORD AAB Conf. Room 1  

 

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Mike Rickert FH Paschen/SN Nielsen 773-444-3474 mrickert@fhpaschen.com 

Ricky Gaeta FH Paschen/SN Nielsen 773-444-3474 rgaeta@fhpaschen.com 

Tom Lathrop Blinderman Construction 847-833-3067 tlathrop@blinderman.com 

Carlos Lopez Acura, Inc. 630-360-7885 clopez@acurainc.com 

Joseph Bongungu Blinderman Construction 217-904-0971 jbongungu@blinderman.com 

Jake Iperl ACR 630-816-7929 jake@americanconcreterestoration.com 

Marty Dowdle FH Paschen/SN Nielsen 847-489-6941 mdowdle@fhpaschen.com 

Kristina Mandile McDonagh Demo 312-965-2485 kristina.m@mcdonaghdemo.com 

Ryan Duddy Berglund Construction 773-771-9114 rduddy@berglundco.com 

Ivan Romen Reyes Group, Ltd. 773-628-4469 iromen@reyesgroup.com 
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Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Don McGady Patrick Engineering 312-399-3993 dmcgady@patrickco.com 

Mike Thomassen George Sollitt Construction  630-800-7333 mthomassen@sollitt.com 

Ann Yaghmour J.M./Epstein 773-462-8412 ayaghmour@teamordllc.com 

Lisa Kleopa CARE Plus 773-894-3828 lkleopa@careplussllc.org 

Matt Gartner CARE Plus 847-903-1784 mgartner@careplussllc.org 

Stephanie Portillo CARE Plus 773-894-3694 sportillo@careplusllc.org 

Mark Leipold CARE Plus 773-894-3605 mleipold@careplusllc.org 

Justin Planasch CARE Plus 312-735-2275 jplanasch@careplussllc.org 

Mike Maicke CARE Plus 847-344-7096 mmaicke@careplusllc.org 

Anna Bertoncini CARE Plus 773-894-3652 abertoncini@careplusllc.org 

David Kudrna CARE Plus 612-220-9896 dkudrna@careplusllc.org 

Tom Magno 
Dept of Procurement 

Services 
312-744-4941 Thomas.magno@cityofchicago.org 

Josh Tyrrell McDonagh Construction 773-276-7707 josh.t@mcdonaghdemo.com 

David Gonzalez Reyes Group, Ltd. 773-846-3913 davidgonzalez@reyesgroup.com 
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Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Matthew McGleam Chicago Dept of Aviation 773-894-3033 Matthew.mcgleam@cityofchicago.org 

 


